
Friday, June 25District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9,30 p.m.

i ZB Ph acm m.
6. Oa.m. S8reakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Robert Farnon
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
40. 0 Doctor Pauli
10.15 Dark Abyss
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage41. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Tango Tempo
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with George
Dean; Ports of Call
3.30 Concert Hall4.0 Famous Tenors
4.15 Instrumental Interlude
4.30 Light Orchestral Concert
6. 0 Olid Tunes for Moderns
6.30 Anne Shelton Sings
6.45 Evening Star: The Companions of

EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
Evening Entr’acte
Friday Nocturne
Daily Diary
Ken Griffin at the Console
Quiz Kids
Doris Day Successes
Famous Fortunes
The Grey Goose
The Latin Pattern0
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8.45 Famous Frauds
9. 0 Reserved
9.32 Rugby Portrait
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Box i3
11. 0 Sweet and Siow
11.30 Jazz Parade
12. 0 Close down

27Bwimo.
. Oam. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Voices We Know
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Musical Parade
-m. Mystery of Nurse LorimerOrchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Miria): Overseas
"aot Weekend Entertainments; Curtainime
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Rhythm Rendezvous
Rising StarsAfternoon Tea Melodies
Accent on Melody
Hawaiian Breezes
Ronnie Ronalde
Waltzing with SilvesterRomantic Mood
Tanner SistersAAT
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IHS EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Piano Style
Reserved
Quiz Kids
March of Science
Les Baxter’s Orchestra
The ag Goose
Maurice innick’s Orchestra
Charles Trenet
Reserved
Reserved
Rugby Portraits
Sporting Digest
Box 13
Dancing Time
Close down

3ZB wwe ae.
a.m. Daybreak Discs
Breakfast Cail
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)For Junior
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade
David’s Children
Courtship and MarriageFrom the Music Hall Stage
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

3 Lunch Session
2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;True Confessions
Music in Waltztime
Gert, Daisy and TessieFour Hands in HarmonyRiver Songs
VarietyJunior Leaguers
Moments of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Dance with Oscar Rabin
Chorus Gentlemen
Night and Day
Some New Releases
The Quiz Kids
Too Young or Too Old
Scrapbook
The Grey Goose
Head to Foot
Candy CapersAlbert Sandlar Conducts
Everybody Dance to Music of Russ
organ’s Orchestra in MicrogrooveClean Up Quiz
Rugby PortraitsTune Time
Sports Preview
Box 13
New Brighton is on the Air
Close down

4ZBwo 2m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0
41
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Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
. O- Doctor Paul|

10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Recent Recordings2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 ‘Women’s Hour: Overseas News;
United Nations’ Guidebook; Wool Ex-
change; Weekend Entertainment
303. Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Josephine Bradley and her Orches-tra .
4.15 Mary Martin and Dick Haymes
4.30 At the Keyboard: Charlie Kunz
4.45 Novelty Orchestral Recordings5. 0 Light and Bright5.30 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
it) Disc Parade6.15 In Town Tonight6.30 Favourites from the Week’s Pro«
rammes
7..0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Melody Mixture
8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 These are Always Popular
8.45 eke Get Together9 elodies from the Stars
9 Rugby Portraits
10. 0 Talking Sport (Brian Russ)10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Music for Moderns
1 0 With the Dance Bands
Q Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
. 0 Good Morning Requests9. Light Orchestras
9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Joni James
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Moments of Destiny10.30 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Pathway of the Sun
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music for All Tastes
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 Symphonic Interlude2.15 British Choral Groups
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):
Black Narcissus; Europe by YouthHostel
.30 Troise and his BanJoliers
3.45 Bing Crosby Film Songs4. 0 Light Concert4.30 The Bell Sisters45 Edith Lorand’s Viennese Orchestra2 °5. Alf Edwards (concertina)
5.15 Popular Parade5.45 ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Evening Star: Florian ZabachHits of the Thirties
A Place of Honour
Melodies in Strict Tempo
Reserved
The Grey Goose
David’s Children
The Thoroughbred
Chorus Time ;

Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)Horatio Hornblower
Vocal Duettists
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
1 Spy
They Walk by Night
Close down+2200

MMMDNNNNDDO

RSoRsnocKRsaokdso

oooSac

.

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

"Charlie Kunz at the Keyboard,"
from 4ZB at 4.30, means music to set
the feet tapping. To the delight of his
fans Charlie is now back at the piano
after an operation on one hand.
* * >

Violinists who play light music, and
who are of high enough standard to
have their names on record labels, are
few and far between. Florian Zabach
falls into this category, and he’s the
artist featured in 2ZA’s "‘Evening Star"
at 6.30.

JONI JAMES, the star to be heard from2ZA at 9.45 this morning

NeW PRESTO-KLEEN
REGD:

patented liftouttvenetians
designed for

easycleaning
Presto-Kleen are sensationally
better-looking aluminium vene-
tiansthatliftoutinasecond
clip easily back into place! All
mechanism isenclosed,andyour
regular dusting and cleaning is
quickand effortless. To preventmildew on tapes periodically
hangPresto-Kleenon theclothesline in thesun.

COMPLETED VENETIAN BLINDS 58READY To INSTALL FOR ONLY

Amazingly easy to install, PostTo
Presto-Kleen Venetians are sold NEAREST ADDRESS
completely finished and ready- ABC0, Box 5142,WellesleySt.,Auckland:
to-hang for only 5/3 sq: ft. ALUMINIUM VENETIANS, Box26,Papanui,

Christchurch.
Please send me FREE, details of VenlitePosttodarl PRESTO-KLEEN lift-out Venetians:NameFREE illustrated Presto

Kleenpamphlet,will be sent to Address
you on completion of this
coupon post it Now! NZL:
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